XII Otwarte Mistrzostwa Aleksandrowa Ulé6

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
100 metréw M Ul6
FINAL A
1 JANKOWSKI Jakub
2 PLUTA Mateusz
3 WOJCIK Kacper
100 metrdéw M Ule6
Bieg 1/ 2
1 JANKOWSKI Jakub
2 PLUTA Mateusz
3 MATUSIAK Kacper
Bieg 2/ 2

1 WOJCIK Kacper

2 PAWELOWSKI Daniel
3 SMYKA Jakub

4 ZAMOLSKI Kacper

300 metrédw M Ul6
Bieg 1/ 3
1 ULINSKI Kacper
2 JANKOWSKI Jakub
3 WOJCIK Kacper
Bieg 2/ 3
1 SMYKA Jakub
2 SZCZEPANCZYK Kajetan
Bieg 3/ 3
1 NAPIERAJ Mateusz
2 CZOELNOWSKI Beniamin
600 metrdéw M Ul6
Bieg 1/ 1
ZIABKA Oliwier
ANDRUSIEWICZ Jerzy
KUROWSKI Kacper
WITOWSKI Jan
BABIARSKI Radositaw

DUTKIEWICZ Daniel
TENENTKA Kamil
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1000 metrow M Ul6
Bieg 1/ 1

1 SOKOLOWSKI Karol
2 SZYMANSKI Oliwier
3 GORSKI Kacper

4 JEZYNA Maciej

5 SMYKA Michat

6 MANISTA Dawid

Pchniecie kula M Ulo
FINAL

(5kg)

1 OSKIEWICZ Tomasz
2 GAJDA Mikotaj

Rzut dyskiem M Ul6 (1kg)

FINAL

1 OSKIEWICZ Tomasz

2 GAJDA Mikolaj

3 KREGIEL Franciszek

4 OPALINSKI Franciszek

Skok wzwyz M Ul6
FINAL

1 GLINKOWSKI Wiktor
2 MATUSIAK Kacper
3 ZDRAJKOWSKI Dominik

Skok w dal M Ulé6
FINAL

BANASIAK Patryk
GLINKOWSKI Wiktor
WALCZAK Marcin
DUTKIEWICZ Daniel
PRZYGODZKI Igor
PAWEOWSKI Daniel
ZDRAJKOWSKI Dominik
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ALEKSANDROW ZODZKI, 21.08.2020
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AZS no6dz
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MKS Aleksandréow Eo6dzki
AZS no6dz

MKS Aleksandréow io6dzki
RKS 16dz

MKS Aleksandréow Eo6dzki
MKS Aleksandréw rodzki
UKS Azymut Pabianice
niestowarzyszony

LKS Koluszki

MKS Aleksandréw rodzki
LKS Koluszki

LKS Koluszki

MKS Aleksandréow io6dzki
PTT Delta Piock
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MKS Aleksandroéow rodzki
MUKS Park Zdunska Wola
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MKS Aleksandroéw rodzki
MKS Aleksandroéw rodzki
UKS Dziewiagtka Kutno

MKS Aleksandréw iodzki
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Wieloskok M Ul6
FINAL
1 GLINKOWSKI Wiktor
2 BANASIAK Patryk
3 WALCZAK Marcin
4 PRZYGODZKI Igor
KOBIETY/WOMEN
100 metrdéw K Ul6
FINAL A
1 LUBIATOWSKA Malgorzata
2 JACKOWSKA Amelia
3 OCICKA Julia
4 KARWOWSKA Michalina
100 metrdéw K Ul6
Bieg 1/ 4
1 LUBIATOWSKA Malgorzata
2 JACKOWSKA Amelia
3 MORAWIEC Maja
4 NAPIERAXA Amelia
Bieg 2/ 4

1 KARWOWSKA Michalina
2 BRYSZEWSKA Agnieszka
3 KARASIEWICZ Julia

4 CZARNECKA Patrycja

Bieg 3/ 4

1 WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra
2 DOMAGALA Joanna

Bieg 4/ 4

1 OCICKA Julia
2 REKAWIECKA Roksana
3 PRZYBYELOWSKA Natalia

300 metrédw K Ul6

Bieg 1/ 4
1 LESZKIEWICZ Michalina
2 JACKOWSKA Amelia
3 TOMCZYK Zofia

Bieg 2/ 4
1 KOZIOROWSKA Jolanta
2 NAPIERALA Amelia

Bieg 3/ 4

1 MORAWIEC Maja

2 CZARNECKA Patrycja
3 PLOCKA Milena

4 ROSIK Kinga

Bieg 4/ 4

1 SZULAK Aleksandra
2 TATAR Oliwia

600 metréw K Ul6
Bieg 1/ 1

L UKOWSKA Zuzanna
REKAWIECKA Roksana
NOWAKOWSKA Jagoda
STRZAELKA Wiktoria
JABLONSKA Oliwia
ZARZYCKA Natalia
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80 metrdéw pi K Ul6
FINAL A
1 TULINSKA Julia
2 WALICKA Hanna
3 DOMAGALA Joanna
80 metrdéw pi K Ul6
Bieg 1/ 1
1 TULINSKA Julia

2 WALICKA Hanna
3 DOMAGALA Joanna

Pchniecie kulg K Ul6 (3kg)

FINAL

1 MROWINSKA Gabriela
2 KACZMAREK Kinga

3 SOBCZAK Wiktoria

4 TULINSKA Julia
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MUKS Park Zdunska Wola
MKS Aleksandréow Eoédzki
MKS Aleksandréow Eoédzki
MKS Aleksandréw roédzki

AZS 16dz
RKS ®6dZ
PTT Delta Piock
PTT Delta Piock

AZS 16dzZ
RKS 16dz
RKS 16dz
LKS Koluszki

PTT Delta Piock

UKS Dziewiatka Kutno
UKS Dziewiatka Kutno
UKS Dziewigtka Kutno

UKS Siddemka Ostroteka
UKS Azymut Pabianice

PTT Delta Piock
PTT Delta Piock
PTT Delta Piock

UKS Bilyskawica Domaniewice
RKS %6dz
UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno

AZS no6dz
LKS Koluszki

RKS 16dz

UKS Dziewigtka Kutno
LKS Koluszki

MKS Aleksandréow io6dzki

MKS Aleksandréow Eo6dzki
MKS Aleksandréw rodzki

niestowarzyszona

PTT Delta Piock

LKS Koluszki

MKS Aleksandréow io6dzki
MKS Aleksandréw rodzki
MKS Aleksandréw rodzki

UKS Dziewiatka Kutno
AZS 16dzZ
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UKS Dziewigtka Kutno
AZS 16dzZ
UKS Azymut Pabianice

MKS Aleksandréw iodzki
MKS Aleksandroéw rodzki
MKS Aleksandroéw rodzki
UKS Dziewiagtka Kutno
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Rzut dyskiem K Ul6 (0.75 kg)
FINAL

1 KACZMAREK Kinga
2 SOBCZAK Wiktoria
3 MROWINSKA Gabriela

Skok wzwyz K Ul6
FINAL
1 KARASIEWICZ Julia
2 TULINSKA Julia
GALAJ Sandra
Skok w dal K Ul6
FINAL
SZYMANSKA Emilia
1 MAJCHRZAK Antonina
2 ROICKA Izabela
3 BRYSZEWSKA Agnieszka
4 JABEONSKA Oliwia
Wieloskok K Ul6
FINAL
1 PRZYBYELOWSKA Natalia
2 ROICKA Izabela

3 GRUZ Matgorzata
4 WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra

05-09-05
05-01-02
05-05-17

08-02-05
05-02-25
07-06-07

03-01-08
07-03-28
06-10-02
07-01-31
05-10-16

06-11-19
06-10-02
05-10-21
05-08-09

MKS
MKS
MKS

UKS
UKS
UKS

MKS
MKS
UKS
UKS
MKS

PTT
UKS
UKS
UKS

Aleksandrdéw rodzki
Aleksandréw rodzki
Aleksandréw rodzki

Dziewigtka Kutno
Dziewigtka Kutno
Dziewigtka Kutno

Aleksandréw rodzki
Aleksandréw 2odzki
Sibédemka Ostroteka
Dziewiatka Kutno

Aleksandréw 2odzki

Delta Plock

Sidédemka Ostroleka
Sibédemka Ostroteka
Sibédemka Ostroteka

14:

LD
LD
LD

15:

LD
LD
LD

14:

LD
LD
MZ
LD
LD

13:

Mz
Mz
MZ
MZ

10

45

50

30

29.54
28.40
28.02

1.35
1.30
NM

.66
.82
.75
.69
.13

VIR NG NN

.76
.71
.55
.91

0 O W WO

PB

PB
PB

+0.
+1.
-0.
+1.
+1.

+1.
+0.
+1.
+2.

7PK

~ O

O 3



